ALP60SPECSHEET22      | P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
■ Customizable

info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
ALP60SPECSHEET22      | P3
ALP60
Surface Mount LED Profile
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
ALP-60  |  Aluminum Profile
MOUNTING
LENGTHS
Surface
49.25” and 98.5”
ALP-60LN  |  Lens Cover
TYPE
LENGTHS
Frosted (included)
49.25” and 98.5”
ALP-60EC  |  End Cap
Two end caps included with every profile
ALP-60CL  |  Metal Mounting Clips
Two end caps included with every profile
ALP-60-BKT-ADJ  |  Adjustable Bracket
* optional item (sold separately)
ALP-60-ASB  |  Adjustable Bracket
* optional item (sold separately)
1.38”
(35MM) 0.47"
(12.1MM)